¥ wm AKX
9 ABLRFN
i A M

4




PEH K
HRAE i
i A B

»

L4 B 3

L4




BEHERRE (CIP) BiE

FH TR/ TR TR,
— k3. AR B, 2000
ISBN 7 — 208 - 03605 -5

I. B... 0. %... . FH#/~4-FLH-FEH N. D922.18L.5

o [E i A< B B 18 CIP %8 5% (2000) 88 57762 &

wiEREE ERE
HERD HRE

B 3t 7= R O A
LR El R RS AN RE
% EHEX
BlEm HER4rM HkE® HER
i R B A

FHEAA & BB KT
(EBAMEE 54 5  WBBI& T 200020)
kA4 A LBRITHGH
45 B0 A5 1 1 0 B R R 17 R 2 6] BRI
FA880x 1270 1/32 EIFE 13.75 TS F¥ 340,000

2000 12 AE 1M 20004 12 A% 1 KER
E ¥ 1-15, 000

ISBN 7 — 208 - 03605 — 5/D+626
FH 50.00 T

T



mBENALE

W& A E FHHE
mELAEEIE, EFX
HEE
(8=
frdEss

LETAREZZBEML
LRTEELHREERRRHK
EfimR AR BRI K
ot 2ii 0 YN S A S
FEETARRERRRERK

%hEH £ GREBEREENF):

EFER
EiRIE
EHE
X B 3%
AR 4k A1
BRAE R
FER
FEE
W E B
BB
Bk
HER
B

L@ AREZRELRER LK
L@l BRI RREER S AEEL
LlEHE PR AREREIFRK
LETREARERFAREER

i B A R A R R R
FETE-FEARERR ZEER
FETEPRARERR—EEK
L@HER DA REEEREALL K
LETERARERREREK

L E R AR KR RERER
LETEZELRELGFEHRRETHE
ERBIEE BT R A AR Ab &
LEHE-PRARKRBIRK



-

BREAMEIMEHLANMNAMENRE, HHEEFLH
FR, EHEVYRTREBREZFHNEZLARTBL. ¥
MER, AREEF TERNEM b2 . KA. 28 L
WER MHEERS TEEEM . RE XEEM X~
VKRB A RRBT T BANFHATH FH&”
WEABRTEFERNER, ARTHL2AFE P
AMIMEFRBETRENZE, EFLHFRIEER
W, MTH T B . XABAEMELPRF LR R, HBE
FERARE, BHFEFUMNEREFALENKE, A
EwhBRBENER AU R EEFRAEANER, B
N+t BRI, EEFRKEER, F 74
FERBEANNEE, AE 30 EH. 5 Xk BERALL,
BEWERETHLTUEMN B A 1949 £ X 1978
F,REMERELTHERL — 2 BREAF R T L4



2 D 7 58 161 ¥

AR AR, T R R R B, AR HEET, B~
TH—HZH, YR ELHEARLLE BEARK A
UEREHREFN YL EEFE, FEATL /LT G HK—
%o

KW+ — RBP4 MEZFEKFNAE FE
Ao L HEI R ERAE LT, 1984 B, E R E2EAK
RETHROAEEBHELPAFREERTEE L FH VKK,
1988 £, tEAEAR KRS WAL NEEZBEERHA
M, £ R AR R 45k 1991 &, 2 B # E 2 AT
RE, -V, BERFTEHTTHHRENLE,
KWt EAKEIRERHELSEXFHEFHAKSE,
BTV HREREEMRTSEK, E4H, AELEEM
TS BTk B, SRR, FXE RS
gk EAAANLEA, BHMA, KL xE EN,
BRERELE LY, LHERRL L L FEF XK,
BE LA LE CEELAFTH,EFHRT BHTEHR
R, A RENER Y ENFWY, £EF &%
W REBRREF T, EANT —MHOLEAH, B~
#AHE.

BLHFERBEIGE, BFLFEXBPHLLTER
WU, CHEEH VN ERELRE LH . FEEEZETH
HEELNHERBARERN, XLERFHIEFRT
WH A& Sk E, BRI, A 1994 FUXR, LBELERZA
Rl ZENEHT R EE 30%5H 5 hH#38, 5%




F 3

WA Rtk L. X—FERAT AR EEER
iR, BEER R BRRPECHEGERR F —F
BHRABEH TR L EEE T, HFaEES
MEDRTAWE RGAR, AMBEERE ZENRF,
KERBAZBEERG(EHTEFFLIEER T X H
Ek, vWHBBERANTEH L EETHAEN, £
RPERERANHNNERHNEEF S ZF, RY
ERWNFREHFRHBHHNE, BE—HHFF,
(BHFEPBELRIRLEBT R EHAE 2L
BERARERAXAER FHXHARATHHRR, $F
R Ehl, A HEE N, 5 AN Y EFEHEME, TE
W oEEME AR E. R, AT TETER
BT LA, AR A MIE, RET ZFHERSH
AHF K F, REBREHNREZEEAY, B k#F
EREAARTENFAMAFE, AL EFRT LT E, T
ERALBELRMOEHFLIALFENFERLEN R
Ho (BHFEFABAIGEIR, AR THALEFEN
TR, AT KB H 8y sk TR 4= 5 A8, xR
EHER, AEEEN, R A B AL RERMF
BELARINERS, EFATE-—EHFHN 2
R REEPAAEELASENERIA. BR,ANES
HAmLHEETH, AU XERBT REAM. K
BRFWER, BRELLEEFHFTAREEED P A
A ELEN, A AEMNEANT A, BNE YRR



4 b b 7 SR A

ERMLAE R EREN, TETERHELE T
BRH, T EREFH NN TIRLE T RENER
HEER. AT, KB B R S 2B H oy %k,
BHAEVERERS AR, AR -NFEN7, &
ZETRECHIARS HA N, XL A5, £
WHHEARMA, FEHEAE, AMEXTREES S
B, (BHFEPHREINEM, EZ—THANZT AL
AT AZE, R M ENE I, REEREH
X EOHEARBWABRZL, $FHTRZ&, A 3

#HAF 45 IE .
(i %4

2000 £ 10 A




Fr/ZEMR/1

—. T fERR /1

LR ARSI /1
THEARFHILYS R/

K LHERR LY HE/15
THRXNELHBERARA S /21

KBGO AR T # L L R AR 4 £ /26

.Ul-tho—t

—. BESE . BEYY/34
6. TURTARNERELRAR MG £/34
7. IBREENEESRAERHH £E/39
8. BEBKEAGRMG E/45



P #4175 o

9.
10.

WAGRERAENEBKES R YSHE/50
AT BB 6 B 4 4 /56

=. BEHBMS/62

11.
12.
13.
14.
15.

16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24.

25.
26.
27.

BEREZREBMNDE(—)/62
EREFEARMNGE(Z)/68

WAt B ERAR NS E/T3

THEFERUER EXEFENLE/TS
BERKF AN EHRENFELZ S

“ 4 % /83

BERRETHEAHARHEEL R F M N E/88
CHMERATERTNEEXRZAF S R/94

A EHR R EE LSRR E/99
REBRFHEF TN EEREE MR F/104
FRIERGEETEE Y % F/108
HKIWCHENNEBREHEETESR AL £/112
HWEHENNEERENEETESR ML £/120
FEXLZENEETE SRS %E/125
—FREGEHCEARILE BT ESF

Y4 ®/132
WEXEOEREMESR AL R(—)/138
WHXEHERETERR NS E(Z)/145

b ER#EER ML £/153



H

X

28.
29.
30.
31.

BB AH AR5 £/160
HOWNEAKNEELH AR S £/168
BATE R XEARMNHE/175
BATNHAXSHEREEXZAE NS £/180

. BEHERELY/187

32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.

BERMEARYS £(—)/187
BFEEMEARAMARE(Z)/194
HHGFEAEENHRT S F A% F/203
KERILAEBEMTAE Y9 £/208
ADEFERBMTIENEEATEGEMNS E/214
ERAREAESR XS %/220
FEAMAER MG £(—)/225
FRABERYSFE(Z)/230

Bk ERBAETEE MY E/236
—HRWALAFHERHTEE MY E/247
BB L (A 4 £ /254

A, BEBITME/261

43.
44.
45.
46.

R E M5 F(—)/261
FrRFEMN S R(Z)/268
B RBIRIE R E M5 E/273
ZA U B E/279



P 37 R G

47.

AR TIE Y 4 /283

. BH A TIERR . REREY4L/288

48.
49. &
50. &
51.
52.
53. &
54.
55.
56.
57.

TR M 4 £/288
A TAZ o 1 4 £/203

R TR B RIL4 4 4% £/298
R IE T 2 4 4 £ /303

XA TR KA % E/311
R 9 R /318

MR TRHA B E(—)/324
AR IR E(Z)/329
THRALEEN L F/334
EHEAF MY E/337

t. HfthE43/344

58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.
64.
65.

B RN YG E/344

BB E#®RYM % £/350
ZMW B M i £/355

BB IR 45 /361

BB Ak 4 £/369

BB L M 5 £ /375

it B X EE KM 9 £/381
¥ B EEE R RN 5 £/385



F

66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.

iy e 4 5 3 4 4] 4 /389
DM E RN S £/395

BA TR RS E/399

B3 B R 4 9 £/403

W& B BT AGE 4 4 £/409

MR £ 8 B A A AT IR £ /414

Mt R FEEHAEREHRAEHR/419

=

i5/426



[—. LMERRAL)

1. e AL iS5

x 1§

ERANURFHEE) . &FLF
B ERAURERE) TR HR A

199343 A 16 H, R HBEIAFERF R XHFF
BAE (U TR FEL 1)*3%55?ﬁ@iﬁxﬂit&ﬁﬁﬁﬂ
Hik R, PEAEXRFEERB T AT EHTEEEN LK
Pr e M - 55 A AL, R R 98792m?. 1993 £ 4 A 28 H,
HEAFHT ML ERAF (LTRSS MAE])EIT L0
AN LG EH, €  FFARBEN T EHEGTEETH
SEARHFAR T A A, AR 13500m? (37 & 20.25 ),
EHAN N 21 TR FLATF 19934 7 A 30 HETZl &



2 P HiL ™ 56 ) 4

RYFE. L PR KB E R B EEEGE S T, IR
it i, $2 A R 15% A BB AT R F S, @t — A W%
ARME 20%HH; AR FERZEITE 6 H BI{TH# R
1 80%, & T 7 A 31 HTHE, iR, —XK§15K 5000 JT.
FE, ML LR FEEHET RERE. AT &R
LB REA L b, B — B E TR R, FFAH
EFFRE6 A6 HX G FAFZEITT RN, HEFHik
THE A 15600m? (& 23.4 5 ), MATXART 388 77
JC; IR 7 B 30 HRRfF e, FFEA A SHAMFREITR
I EHRVEEFEE, HBFT SR, B F B L R v,
FFEEE R 150m® #123.4 FERAE, FH, 7HL 8K
BAN BN AEMARF AT ART 388 Ht. 1993 4 7
B30 H, AFEAFIETHEATASHEEREBEAZTL
H, 19934 9 A, RFEAF 4, FFELFE T E N
ik & R TP R R E AR X 5, &8 AR AH,
1993 4% 10 A, HHETE L /HEFF L 8 K KEKZE T H i
ik, KBS L A BGEWRE . R4 TN IEE T 2R,
BEXEERREGAFDARRE, FF 1993411 A 8 HIA
HiEH(EHGENE)BE L, SWAFRIXNERIEER. &
Sh, AR B LA N B RER KA E, RELLHE,
A IR RE A TN T I BE A e AR B BRIE 48, WY
HAXMAR LM NER AR —, EBITHPREFW, 2
REZR—BHER, JTHRQIFT 19934 12 A 18 HI AR
EREREFL, BR S SEWAFHEE BT A4 388 5T,
PR B 62 JTRTT, L& IETHIL




—. tHERARAS 3

—HIERAR . @B LTS5 R mA T L L
AR & BB EGE A THRARSTHAMTTH
T A K, EM 2 AR R LTI 3, B AR SR AR B o
HFHE T HFANEITHH DU AE N P %K
H, X TR R L B R E A, SIRET I X,
ModsS B ARHME —EHFRIE. BB L FARFET
f ekt B TR AR T B AT R AR, AEEE R,
MR B R HE DT EITH & R4 TN, BREEL
FRERAS L BKOF AR R, BEHEM, MTX
Fro SWATFIRNGEL BB R 5 BT BTt 3 & K
FRAE MR —EME, JTHAEWRN B RESHE
Mm%k,

—® WG, A AR, 2E& LR,

OB

Eif N WARIRIR: HORBEIZ L3t R A, R
THEL RN, RET LA AERREE TSR, BiEY
74, IR A Rl # R AN RE B HR I,

B ERATFAE B BB A dREREZRLM
Hiib <, PABUE FE 7 E L Rk - e (8 A AGIE N ], Bl B A
BT Hy L i B AU L B TR T2y R B IR AR AUR JEk i
B, WIERASESWAFHEREMEE, BHEME 62 TR
7T, &R



4 75 4 7= R BN

G

THERIN R AE 1993 FF 4 A 28 HEITHY L {F AL
it &R, £/ AFMAEEILN -y LM AEHEM
B, AEERE T A 1, %S RITER. 1993 4 5
A6 H, WAEITHH R, MAEBE LEMINELER
B, WA ALE, 3 BRA R 3 L E AL T2,
HEDWIRN TR SEAFARKEZH I HH LS, £E
T Tue E U A AGE, AR AR LIXE L A TR,
SWE AT L AU LA R A #h T O, AR E
BEFRE; T MARMER N FEAT, L8P, IR K
H—E R/t

y-
o 33 A XU 53T B b 6 AU AS Lk & (R R b TR Y
B0

¥ W

AR, S — WP AL T A
T UES T REARR AR RERE, FEXREEZ
12T & T R A FEMMN 2 3800 B X 3L S 5 R HAR TR BT 2E

REERE BRARME, LM AT AL, FERARXH
SR FAUE TR BIRLE . i AR LL & R BR
B4 RINARIT M —MERE M, HAERR BT E T
HRE



